Credit enhancing
I/Os deducted from

total capital

Other exposures
deducted

from total capital
Commercial vehicle loan - - 44
Housing loan - - 173,28
Mixed assets* - - 241,41
Total - - 415,13

Particulars For the half year ended
September 30, 2009

For the half year ended
September 30, 2008

Sale consideration received - 89,41
Profit/(loss) on sell off* - -

Pillar 3 Disclosures

8

(iii) Summary of form and quantum of services provided.
(Rs. lacs)

*includes third party liquidity facility outstanding.

8. Market Risk in Trading Book

Capital requirements:
(Rs. lacs)

Category Capital charge
- Interest rate risk 610,02
- Equity position risk 27,00
- Foreign Exchange risk 16,76
Total 653,78

9. Interest rate risk in the banking book (IRBB)

Quantification of the Interest Rate Risk:

As required under Pillar III norms, the increase / decline in earnings and economic value for an
upward / downward rate shocks of 200 basis points as on September 30, 2009, broken down by
currency is as follows:

a) Earnings Perspective:

Currency Impact on Net Interest Income ( Rs. lacs)

( by applying interest rate shock of 200
Basis points )

 (200)  200
INR (96,65) 96,65
USD (105,07) 105,07
Others 5,11 (5,11)
Total (196,61) 196,61

b) Economic Value Perspective (Impact on Market Value of Equity):

Currency Impact on Economic Value ( Rs. lacs)

( by applying interest rate shock of 200
Basis points )

 (200)  200
INR (2,25) 2,25
USD (130,43) 130,43
Others (35,83) 35,83
Total (168,51) 168,51

Particulars As on September
30, 2009

As on September
30, 2008

Outstanding credit and liquidity enhancement /
facility*

714,92 427,22

- Funded 59,96 55,89
- Non Funded 654,96 371,33
Outstanding servicing liability 1,78 55